
УТВЕРЖДАЮ: 

Заведующая МКДОУ 

д/с № 25 «Ручеёк» 

________Т.М.Цуканова 

 

 

 

График организации приемов пищи 
в МКДОУ детском саду № 25 «Ручеёк» с.Сунжа 

на 2024-2025 учебный год 
 

 

Возрастная группа 

 

 

Завтрак 

 

2 завтрак 

 

Обед 

 

Полдник 

Разновозрастная 

 (младшая) 

группа «Ягодка» 

 

8:30-9:00 

 

10:30-10:40 

 

12:00-12:30 

 

15:30-15:45 

 

 

Разновозрастная 

(старшая) группа 

«Бабочки» 

 

8:30-9:00 

 

10:30-10:40 

 

12:00-12:30 

 

15:30-15:45 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 


		2024-10-22T14:46:07+0300
	Цуканова Татьяна Михайловна




